
Circuit Entry

Teams Parking Garage Pit Lane

↑

J.WATERS 1

C.DUNKER / T RELPH M.STAUFFER 2

H.KHOURI A.WEST 3

SBK
AKSU 

VAN ROSMALEN J.FAVELLE 4

SS T.COLLINS 5

SS300 / R3 Cup J.NEWMAN G.ALLERTON 6

OJC M & J SIMPSON O.SIMPSON 7

SBK Masters T.HERFOSS 8

Services P.HARDWICK 9
M.HAMOD / 

V. KNEZSOVIC M.KEMP 10

DUNLOP OJC 11

OJC OJC 12

OJC OJC 13

OJC OJC 14

A.MCDONALD S.NICHOLSON 15

J.FARNSWORTH J.SODERLAND 16

17

R.GILBERT C.ROWNTREE 18

A. SCHMIDT T.LYNCH 19

S.PEZZETTA A.SISSIS 20

B.STARING 21

C.HALLIDAY M.JONES 22

23

24

M. CHIODO M.WALTERS 25

J.MCHAFFY B.PEARSON 26

H.NELSON T.TOPARIS 27

D.CARBERRY H.VOIGHT 28

C.SWAIN D.SKEER 29

W.NASSIF J.NAHLOUS 30

B. GAWITH H. SNELL 31

A.CAMERON J.WHITE 32

ASBK THE BEND 2023 RD 7 PIT LANE GARAGE ALLOCATIONS - V3

Garages 

PIRELLI

Welcome Centre 

CIRCUIT 

Rider thoroughfare

Circuit Exit

TV 

Toilet block 

MEDICAL  RACESAFE



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

11 G. PLOWMAN 1 B.DEMMERY

12 J.ZHANG 2 B.QUINLAN

13 P.AGAR 3 C. MOYLAN

14 R.LARKIN 4 C. MIDDLETON

15 L.KNIGHT 5 K.PRASS

16 J.KAISER 6 D. MILLS

17 J.PELGRAVE 7 G.STEPHENS

18 ASBK LOGISTICS 8 H.WATTS

19 ASBK LOGISTICS 9 D. JOHNSON

20 ASBK LOGISTICS 10 T. MORRISON

R.GUNN

CARPORT ALLOCATION

M.POWELL

D.DAVIS

ASBK THE BEND 2023 RD 7 PADDOCK ALLOCATIONS 

PADDOCK GARAGES 

S.HARLEY 

N.TAYLOR 

M.CLARKE

P.BURKE 

R.TAYLOR 

K.WATSON

G.MCCOY

S.WEBSTER/D.LARK

L.FYFFE

BRIDGESTONE

P.PHELAN

P.PARLETT

G.DAL SANTO

R.EASTON

L.BUDNIAK

J.DAWSON/D.ACKLAND

M.JOHNSON/P.RIGNEY

P.BEVAN

C.GLOCK

C.TURNER

R.YANKO


